330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California
530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645
www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-0003 Version: 34

Type: Agenda Item Status: Department Matters
File created: 11/8/2011 In control: Board of Supervisors
On agenda: 12/18/2012 Final action: 12/18/2012

Title: OPEN FORUM

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 28A - Preamble 9-25-12, 2. 28B - HR 1424 9-25-12, 3. 29A - 10-16-2012 Public Comment.pdf, 4.
30A Open Forum M. Lane 10-23-12.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/18/2012 34  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

11/13/2012 33  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

11/6/2012 32  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

10/30/2012 31  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

10/23/2012 30 Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

10/16/2012 29  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

9/25/2012 28 Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

9/18/2012 27  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

9/11/2012 26  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

9/4/2012 25 Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

8/28/2012 24  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

8/21/2012 23  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

8/14/2012 22 Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

8/7/2012 21  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

7/31/2012 20 Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

7/24/2012 19  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

7/17/2012 18  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

6/26/2012 17  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

6/19/2012 16  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

6/12/2012 15  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

6/5/2012 14  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

5/22/2012 13  Board of Supervisors Received and Filed

5/8/2012 12 Board of Supervisors Received and Filed Fail

County of El Dorado

Page 1 of 2

Printed on 4/23/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 12-0003, Version: 34

5/1/2012

4/17/2012
4/10/2012
4/3/2012

3/27/2012
3/20/2012
3/13/2012
3/6/2012

2/28/2012
2/14/2012
2/7/2012

1/31/2012
1/24/2012
1/10/2012

OPEN FORUM

11
10
10
10

©

- N W A OO0 O N 0© ©

Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Received and Filed

Received and Filed

Received and Filed
Received and Filed
Received and Filed
Received and Filed
Received and Filed
Received and Filed
Received and Filed
Received and Filed
Received and Filed
Received and Filed

Received and Filed

County of El Dorado

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 4/23/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

