

County of El Dorado

330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-0003 Version: 34

Type:Agenda ItemStatus:Department MattersFile created:11/8/2011In control:Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 12/18/2012 **Final action:** 12/18/2012

Title: OPEN FORUM

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 28A - Preamble 9-25-12, 2. 28B - HR 1424 9-25-12, 3. 29A - 10-16-2012 Public Comment.pdf, 4.

30A Open Forum M. Lane 10-23-12.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/18/2012	34	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
11/13/2012	33	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
11/6/2012	32	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
10/30/2012	31	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
10/23/2012	30	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
10/16/2012	29	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
9/25/2012	28	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
9/18/2012	27	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
9/11/2012	26	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
9/4/2012	25	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
8/28/2012	24	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
8/21/2012	23	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
8/14/2012	22	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
8/7/2012	21	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
7/31/2012	20	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
7/24/2012	19	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
7/17/2012	18	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
6/26/2012	17	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
6/19/2012	16	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
6/12/2012	15	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
6/5/2012	14	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
5/22/2012	13	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	
5/8/2012	12	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed	Fail

File #: 12-0003,	Version:	34
------------------	----------	----

5/1/2012	11	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed
4/17/2012	10	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed
4/10/2012	10	Board of Supervisors	
4/3/2012	10	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed
3/27/2012	9	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed
3/20/2012	9	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed
3/13/2012	8	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed
3/6/2012	7	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed
2/28/2012	6	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed
2/14/2012	5	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed
2/7/2012	4	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed
1/31/2012	3	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed
1/24/2012	2	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed
1/10/2012	1	Board of Supervisors	Received and Filed

OPEN FORUM